
   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

 

 
 
 

Product End-of-Sale Notice 
 

End-of-Sale Notice for Commercial Lighting  
 

End-of-sale of the below Commercial Lighting product/s. 
 

Milestones and Dates 

 

Milestone Definition Date 

End-of-Sale 
Announcement Date 

The date the document that announces the end-of-sale of a 
product is distributed to dealers and customers. 

May 8, 2020 

Expected End-of-Sale 
Date 

The anticipated last date to order the product from Crestron. The 
actual date may be earlier or later based upon demand. The 
product is no longer for sale after this date. 

May 31, 2020 

Revision Date The last date this document was revised. May 6, 2020 
 

Affected Products 

 

End-of-Sale 
Product Part 
Number 

Product 
Description 

Replacement 
Product  

Replacement Product 
Description 

Additional 
Information 

GLA-8SWEN 
Stride 8 port Ethernet 
switch 

CEN-SW-POE-5 
 5-Port PoE Switch 
 

Already Shipping 

 

GLA-5SWEN 
Stride 5 port Ethernet 
switch 

 

GLPX-HSW-FT-12 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

CL-
SPACEBUILDER-
GLEX-FT 

SpaceBuilder® System - 
GLEX FT 

Already Shipping 

 

GLPX-SW-FT-8 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HSW-FT-12-
HC 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HSW-FT-24 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-SW-FT-16 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 



   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

GLPX-SW-FT-24 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

CL-
SPACEBUILDER-
GLEX-FT 

SpaceBuilder® System - 
GLEX FT 

Already Shipping 

 

GLPX-SW-FT-32 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-SW-FT-40 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-SW-FT-48 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-SW-FT-56 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-XDIM-FT-16 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-XDIM-FT-24 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-XDIM-FT-8 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLSA-PP-20A  

GLA-TR-100 
STEINEL TR 100 Power 
Pack 

Already Shipping  OR OR 

GLA-TR-150  STEINEL TR 150 Power 
Pack 
 

DIN-EN-3X18-
MMOE 

Enclosure for DIN 
Rail Devices, 3 DIN 
Rails, 18 M Wide, 
Rough‑In Enclosure 

DIN-EN-3X18  Already Shipping  

DIN-EN-6X18-
MMOE 

Enclosure for DIN 
Rail Devices, 6 DIN 
Rails, 18 M Wide, 
Rough‑In Enclosure 

DIN-EN-6X18  Already Shipping  

GLEP-MLO-120-30 
Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

GLEP-MLO-120-42 
Crestron Green Light® 
Enclosure, Main Lug Only, 
120 V, 42 Breakers, 250 A 

Already Shipping 

 

GLEP-MLO-120-30-
ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 



   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

GLEP-MLO-120-42-
ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-120-
42S 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

GLEP-MLO-120-42 
Crestron Green Light® 
Enclosure, Main Lug Only, 
120 V, 42 Breakers, 250 A 

Already Shipping 

 

GLEP-MLO-120-
42S-ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-12 
Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

GLEP-MLO-277-42 
Crestron Green Light® 
Enclosure, Main Lug Only, 
277 V, 42 Breakers, 250 A 

Already Shipping 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-12-
ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-30 
Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-30-
ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-42-
ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-
42S 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-277-
42S-ND 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEX-FT-24-
MMOE 

Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

GLEX-FT-56-HC 
Green Light Express® 
Enclosure, Feed-Through, 
56 Circuits, Hinged Cover 

Already Shipping 

 

GLEX-FT-56-
MMOE 

Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

 

GLEX-FT-8-HC 
Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

 

GLEX-FT-24-HC 
Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

 

GLEX-FT-84-
MMOE 

Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

GLEX-FT-84-HC 
Green Light Express® 
Enclosure, Feed-Through, 
80 Circuits, Hinged Cover 

Already Shipping  

GLA-DALI-RELAY  GL-EXP-SW-DALI 
Crestron Green Light® 
Switching Expansion 
Module for DALI® 

Already Shipping  

GLNET-ZUM-
ENTERPRISE 

Lighting Control 
Processor Panel, 
Zūm™ Enterprise 

GLNET-ZUM-CN 
Lighting Control Processor 
Panel, Zūm™ Expanded 

Already Shipping  

GLPX-HDSW-FT-8-
NR 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
16-NR 

 Already Shipping  

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
24-NR 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
32-NR 

 Already Shipping  



   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
48-NR 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPP-
1DIMFLV2EX-PM 

Crestron Green 
Light® Power Pack, 
2-Channel 0-10V 
Dimmer w/infiNET 
EX® Wireless & Built-
in Power Monitoring 

ZUMMESH-JBOX-
16A-LV 

Zum™ J-Box Load 
Controller, 0-10V Dimmer, 
16A, 100-277V 

Already Shipping 

 

GLPP-
1DIMFLV3EX-PM 

Crestron Green 
Light® Power Pack, 
3-Channel 0-10V 
Dimmer w/infiNET 
EX® Wireless & Built-
in Power Monitoring 

 

GLPP-DIMFLVEX-
PM 

Crestron Green 
Light® Power Pack, 
1-Channel 0-10V 
Dimmer w/infiNET 
EX® Wireless & Built-
in Power Monitoring 

 

GLPP-1SW2EX 

Crestron Green 
Light® Power Pack, 
2-Channel Switch 
w/infiNET EX® 
Wireless 

ZUMMESH-JBOX-
20A-SW 

Zum™ J-Box Load 
Controller, High Inrush 
Switch, 20A, 100-277V 

Already Shipping 

 

GLPP-1SW3EX 

Crestron Green 
Light® Power Pack, 
3-Channel Switch 
w/infiNET EX® 
Wireless 

 

GLPP-SWEX 

Crestron Green 
Light® Power Pack, 
1-Channel Switch 
w/infiNET EX® 
Wireless 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
12 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
16-NR 
w/ 
GLR-HD-1P 

Heavy Duty Single Pole 
Relay 

Already Shipping  

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
16 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

OR    

GLPX-HDSW-FT-8 
Green Light 
Express® Dimming 

GLR-HD-2P 
Heavy Duty Double Pole 
Relay 

Already Shipping  



   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

and Switching Panels 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
20 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
32-NR w/ GLR-HD-
1P  
 
 
 
 
 
 
OR 

Heavy Duty Single Pole 
Relay 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Already Shipping 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
24 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
28 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
32 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
36 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
40 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 GLR-HD-2P 
Heavy Duty Double Pole 
Relay 

Already Shipping 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
44 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
48 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
52 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

GLPX-HDSW-FT-
56 

Green Light 
Express® Dimming 
and Switching Panels 

 

CC-APL-FT-56-
RELAY 

 

None 

 

CC-APL-FT-56-
RELAY-ASIA 

  

CC-APL-FT-56-
RELAY-EU 

  

DIN-EN-3X18-MMP 

Enclosure for DIN 
Rail Devices, 3 DIN 
Rails, 18 M Wide, 
Lay‑In Panel 

 

GLA-BMS 
Building Management 
Systems Interface 

 

GLA-CVR-1G-WP   

GLE/GLEPBA-120-
30 W/O KIT 

  

GLE/GLEPBA-277-
30 W/O KIT 

  



   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

GLEPBA-277-12 
W/O KIT 

  

GLEP-MLO-12-ND-
STD 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

None 

 

GLEP-MLO-12-STD 
W/O KIT 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-30-ND-
STD W/O KIT 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-30-STD 
W/O KIT 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-42-ND-
STD W/O KIT 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-42S-
ND-STD W/O KIT 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEP-MLO-42S-
STD W/O KIT 

Crestron Green 
Light® Enclosure 

 

GLEX-FT-24-MMP 
Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

 

GLEX-FT-56-MMP 
Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

 

GLEX-FT-84-MMP 
Crestron Green Light 
Express® enclosures 

 

DIN-EN-6X18-MMP 

Enclosure for DIN 
Rail Devices, 6 DIN 
Rails, 18 M Wide, 
Lay‑In Panel 

 

CC-APL-DMXDALI-
LRG 

  

CC-APL-DMXDALI-
LRG-INTL 

  

CC-APL-DMXDALI-
MED 

  

CC-APL-DMXDALI-
MED-INTL 

  

CC-APL-DMXDALI-
SM 

  

CC-APL-DMXDALI-
SM-INTL 

  

GLA-CBL-CAT5E-
2FT 

  

GLA-CBL-CAT5E-
5FT 

  

GLA-CBL-CAT5E-
7FT 

  



   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

GLA-CONN-XLR-
FEMALE-B 

  

GLA-CONN-XLR-
FEMALE-W 

 

None 

 

GLA-CONN-XLR-
MALE-W 

  

 

 
For More Information 
For more information about Crestron product warranties and service agreements, 
go to:  www.crestron.com/warranty 

 

 

 

 
For further assistance, contact the appropriate parties within your region:  

 

Crestron US/Canada:  

Email: techsales@crestron.com  

Telephone: 888.273.7876. 

 

Crestron Australia and New Zealand:  

Level 5, 15 Help Street 

Chatswood NSW 2067 

Australia 

Email: ANZtechsales@crestron.com 

Telephone: +61 1800 555 040 

Web: crestron.com 

 

Crestron South East Asia:  

31 Kaki Bukit Road 3 

#01-04 & #01-05 

Techlink 

Singapore 417818 

Email: SEAsalesupport@crestron.com 

Telephone: +65 6846 0215 

Web: crestron.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.crestron.com/warranty
mailto:techsales@crestron.com
mailto:ANZtechsales@crestron.com
mailto:SEAsalesupport@crestron.com


   

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may 
be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks 
and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. ©2015 Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


